
WELLIES & RUGS
Available to borrow at the ticket 
offi ce or café.

Private areas

Off the beaten track for 
intrepid explorers (some 
steep slopes & uneven paths)

Smoother, more even paths 
also suitable for wheelchairs 
and pushchairs

For your own safety, please do 
not cross any fences or climb 
on any walls.

Please ensure children are 
supervised at all times and be 
aware of deep unfenced water.

GARDEN 
KEYS

Purchase a guide book 
to unlock the history of 
the garden using our 

wooden keys

Riverhill  Gardens Map

Sat 21st & Sun 22nd March:  Mothering Sunday Weekend
Marshmallow toasting & drop in crafts to create a special 
gift for Mums. 11am - 4pm

EASTER HOLIDAY FUN: 
Weds 1st - Sun 5th April: Cardboard Creations 
Use recycled cardboard to create your own wacky 
models. 11am - 4pm

Weds 8th - Mon 13th April: The Bunny Hunt
Hunt for the hidden bunnies amongst the 
rhododendrons and earn some chocolate 
egg rewards. 10.30am - 4pm

Weds 15th - Sun 19th April: 
Weird & Wonderful Clay Eggs

More family fun crafts in the 
Garden Room. 11am - 4pm

Weds 22nd April - Sun 3rd May 
(except 27th April): The Bluebell Festival
Bluebell walks & Bluebell Craft Fair. 
10.30am - 5pm

Fri 8th - Sun 10th May: VE Bank Holiday 
Rhododendron Riot 

Enjoy spectacular colour from rhododendrons 
& azaleas 10.30 - 5pm. Kids’ celebratory VE street 

party lantern making. 11-4pm

MAY HALF TERM FUN:
Sat 23rd - Sun 31st May 
(except 26th May): Wild Wand Making 
Great crafts for aspiring witches and 
wizards. 11am - 4pm

3rd - 14th June: Peony Weeks
Our best guess at when the famous 
Walled Garden peonies will be looking 
fabulous! Head Gardener question time: 
12.30 - 1pm (Weds, Thu, Fri)

Sun 21st June:  Jazz for Dads 
(Father’s Day) 
Treat Dad and bring a picnic & rug/chair to enjoy the 
music at this ‘drop-in’ family concert in the garden or 
Garden Room. 12.30pm - 2.30pm.

Wall ed open
    air theatre

2020 dates for your diary

Can you spot
         the Yeti 
        in the
           woo ds?

SUMMER HOLIDAY FUN: 
ORGANIC ACTIVITIES FOR FREE RANGE FAMILIES
All activities 11am - 4pm

Weds 22nd - Sun 26th July: Bug hotels 

Weds 29th July - Sun 2nd Aug: Miniature Secret Gardens 

Weds 5th - Sun 9th Aug: Wild Leaf Cards

Weds 12th - Sun 16th Aug: Nature Crowns & Bracelets

Weds 19th - Sun 23rd Aug: Lavender Bags

Weds 26th - Bank Holiday Mon 31st Aug: Mud Pie Potions

Sunday 6th Sept: Family Dog Show & BBQ
Classic family dog show with fun classes for 
all abilities. 12.00 BBQ & entries open. 
1pm Classes start. (see website 
for schedule)

Sat 12th Sept - Sun 11th Oct (except Mon 
& Tues). Summit Sculpture Contemporary 
sculpture exhibition in the gardens. 
10.30am - 5pm

OCTOBER HALF TERM
Sat 17th Oct - Sun 1st Nov 
(except Mon & Tues) Pumpkin Festival
Pumpkin hunt around the gardens and carving 
in the cosy grotto. (Bring or buy pumpkins). 

11am - 4pm

Sun 17th May: 
The Handlebards  
‘Comedy of Errors’ 
Performance time: 
5.30pm.

Sat 18th July: 
Changeling Theatre 
‘A Midsummer 
Night’s Dream’
Performance time:  
????

For tickets visit 
eventbrite.co.uk, 
ticket sales subject 
to booking fee.

  Family
     adventures

In these busy modern times, Riverhill remains a place 
of simple pleasures and family time. Whether exploring 
tree houses and the fi endish hedge maze, whizzing 
down the twisty slide in the adventure playground, 
building dens, working together on crafts or spotting the 
elusive and much loved Yeti, you are sure to come away 
with some wonderful family memories. 

FREE
ACTIVITIES!

No additional charge 
after entry and no 

booking required for 
any activities, except 

theatre events

Yeti spotting 
2-4pm 

(weekends 
& school 
holidays)

Fabulous productions 
in our amazing Walled 
Garden. Bring a rug or 
chair and a picnic.


